

MC 63 of 2025

Order dated 22.05.2025

Today is fixed for SR & Appearance.
Petitioners file a hazira along with a postal receipt.
SR received after proper service.
OP appears by filing Vakalatnama and pray for time.
PO transferred. Ld. J. M. 1 st Court Uluberia is in charge.
Fix 14.08.2025 for filing WO & Affidavit of Assets & Liabilities.

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)